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Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2014-2015  2  117  54  22  5  198 -250 -52 2 0

2015-2016  1  187  23  17  9  236 -232  4-2-3

2016-2017  1  125  47  3  9  184 -177  7 1 0

2017-2018  3  147  78  18  20  263 -350 -87 0-3

2018-2019  1  86  21  19  13  139 -239 -100-3-4
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 2Average  0  132  45  16  11  204 -46-2 -250

-400

-300

-200

-100

0

100

200

300

2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019

198 236 184
263

139

-250 -232 -177

-350
-239

-52

4 7

-87 -100

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

45%
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Gender Comparison
  

New Members 61.9%

Charter Members 15.1%

Reinstate Members 13.7%

Transfer members 9.4%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2019 CumulativeJune 2019 Cumulative
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